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Price
18.60 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.00% (0.00)

US2787681061
SATS

Tradegate

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

2,605 EUR

S&P 500

18.40 EUR (218)
18.70 EUR (213)
18.70 EUR
18.70 EUR
18.30 EUR
18.60 EUR
18.41277 EUR
470

8,654.00

4

WKN: 278768106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/12 2=
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/14 2=
2024/05/29 2
2024/04/26 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2787681061&ID_NOTATION=412672872
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2787681061&ID_NOTATION=412672872
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c8f3a2094d4a6f69c9a39aaff1dd1b2f83f48ca24c8d94de81ed4b9404f8a55&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7aac22d36cbaf0d47&time=1721392120&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=040046492acc0ce481ad3fa87ecef44f3b3110fab2b9f5eb72f077f57ae6fad2&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bebec58625f0dfc15&time=1721392120&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea55f98e7c73a0ce72e8a237afcf1430429415e87c46ebc03cfd1c7e406fa24d&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=239fffc3fc827d496&time=1721392120&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14cadf7b2f3d3b2fd9976e5550e379d386c27e2318817214c2ad6906e0ec6468&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=feabde63da865160a&time=1721392120&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6fb5164a687a65ee41caa3b1267f71ce477fb1d1d1eb08a6b575ce6cd56aab2&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6b27f4fa452c167d9&time=1721392120&tool=RSC

ECHOSTAR CORP

Details

2024/07/17 22:26:54

Price

18.60 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN US2787681061
Symbol SATS
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,605 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 18.40 EUR (218)
Ask (Ask size) 18.70 EUR (213)
Open 18.70 EUR
High 18.70 EUR
Low 18.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 18.60 EUR
VWAP 18.41277 EUR
Volume (pcs) 470
Trading volume 8,654.00
Number of trades 4
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +15.53% +11.38% -
Perf (abs.) +2.50 +1.90 -
Beta 0.92 1.54 0.89
Volatility 55.01 73.48 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source:

Price data

FactSet

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | d

ate

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Munich

Date

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
17

2024/07/

Time

13:00

22:26

11:06

22:00

08:07

Price

18.60 EUR

18.60 EUR

18.20 EUR

20.33 USD

18.50 EUR

18.70 EUR (2024/07/17
11.10 EUR (2024/02/27
21.80 EUR (2023/08/08

8.95 EUR (2023/11/16

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.01

0.00

21.01

0.00

18.18 EUR (620
16.91 EUR (286
15.04 EUR (557

)
)
)
14.45 EUR (652)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

2

15,695
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=412672872
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=447425398
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=447425398
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76672237
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20922170
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=420727272

ECHOSTAR CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

08:00

08:00

08:13

12:31

08:13

18.50 EUR

18.50 EUR

18.50 EUR

18.30 EUR

18.50 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=445913923
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=445913924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99244255
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=412792381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=412792379

ECHOSTAR CORP

Company profile

tGHUSTAR

Contact Details
ECHOSTAR CORP.

Inverness Circle 90 80112 Englewood, CO
Telefon: +1 303 706 4000

Fax: -

E-mail: B2B.pr@echostar.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Charles Ergen
Cantey Ergen
George Brokaw
James

DeFranco
Kathleen

Abernathy
Lisa Hershman
R. Dodge
Stephen Bye

Tom Ortolf

William Wade

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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mailto:B2B.pr@echostar.com
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